ESF CHAMONIX : Fléche du 25/12/2017 a 15h00

4.00

Ouvreur
BLONDAZ ERIC

Or

Vermeil

Argent

Bronze

Fléchette

Pourcentage

15.00%

28.00%

40.00%

50.00%

55.00%

Temps 42.99 47.85 52.34 56.08 57.95
Identité S. Cat. Médaille

1|RENZULLI LEONARD M| 2005 BEN 42.72 14.26 Or 18.11
2| TOMEI SELMA F| 2005 BEN 48.88 30.73 Argent 34.58
3|MELLOR ETHAN M| 2005 BEN 48.97 30.97 Argent 34.82
4| SONNINO LAVINIA F| 2005 BEN 49.66 32.82 Argent 36.67
5|VOLPI BALTHAZAR M| 2008 MIC 52.25 39.74 Argent 43.59
6 | PAILHE ROMAIN M| 2003 MIN 54.19 44,93 Bronze 48.78
7| ROSSI NICOLO' M| 2003 MIN 55.95 49.64 Bronze 53.49
8| CONDAT MAEVA F| 2006 POU 58.02 55.18 59.03

YAKUBANETS ANNA F| 2002 MIN ABD

STAHL JOHANNES M| 2002 MIN ABS

CARNIATO SEBASTIEN M| 1991 SEN ABS

HUCHELMANN AGATHE F| 2005 BEN ABS

CHRETIEN HUGO M| 2001 CAD ABS

CHRETIEN PAUL M| 2003 MIN ABS

DE NAS DE TOURRIS JAYA F| 2010 MIC ABS

RENZULLI RAPHAEL M| 2007 POU ABS

STAHL AMALIA F| 2000 CAD ABS

LEBASTARD LINO M| 2006 POU ABS

DUQUENOY ALAIN M| 1976 MA2 ABS

STAHL KATTALIN F| 2001 CAD ABS
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